
SEC 3  
ENGLISH 

THURSDAY 4.30-6.30pm 

# DATE TIME REMARKS 
JANUARY 

1 9 Jan 4.30-6.30pm  
2 16 Jan 4.30-6.30pm  
3 23 Jan 4.30-6.30pm  
4 30 Jan 4.30-6.30pm  

FEBRUARY 
1 6 Feb 4.30-6.30pm  
2 13 Feb 4.30-6.30pm  
3 20 Feb 4.30-6.30pm  

MARCH 
1 5 Mar 4.30-6.30pm  
2 12 Mar 4.30-6.30pm  
3 19 Mar 4.30-6.30pm  
4 26 Mar 4.30-6.30pm  

APRIL 
1 2 Apr 4.30-6.30pm  
2 23 Apr 4.30-6.30pm  

MAY 
1 7 May 4.30-6.30pm  
2 14 May 4.30-6.30pm  
3 21 May 4.30-6.30pm  
4 28 May 4.30-6.30pm  

JUNE 
1 4 Jun 4.30-6.30pm  
2 11 Jun 4.30-6.30pm  
3 18 Jun 4.30-6.30pm  

JULY 
1 16 Jul 4.30-6.30pm  
2 23 Jul 4.30-6.30pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



SEC 4 
ENGLISH 

Note: The additional lessons on Wednesdays will focus on oral practice & writing (situational 
writing & free writing) and are combined sessions. 

# FRIDAY 
4.30-6.30pm 

SATURDAY 
4.30-6.30pm REMARKS 

JANUARY 
1 10 Jan 11 Jan  
2 17 Jan 18 Jan  

FEBRUARY 
1 31 Jan 1 Feb  
2 7 Feb 8 Feb  
3 14 Feb 15 Feb  
4 21 Feb 29 Feb  

MARCH 
1 6 Mar 7 Mar  
2 13 Mar 14 Mar  
3 16 Mar, Mon 4.30-6.30pm Mar Sch Holidays 
4 18 Mar, Wed 4.30-6.30pm Mar Sch Holidays 
5 20 Mar 21 Mar  
6 27 Mar 28 Mar  

APRIL 
1 1 Apr, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
2 3 Apr 4 Apr  
3 8 Apr, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
4 24 Apr 25 Apr  
5 29 Apr, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  

MAY 
1 6 May, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
2 8 May 9 May  
3 13 May, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
4 15 May 16 May  
5 20 May, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
6 27 May, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  

JUNE 
1 3 Jun, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
2 5 Jun 6 Jun  
3 8 Jun, Mon 4.30-6.30pm  
4 10 Jun, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
5 12 Jun 13 Jun  
6 15 Jun, Mon 4.30-6.30pm  
7 17 Jun, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  

JULY 
1 15 Jul, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  
2 17 Jul 18 Jul  
3 22 Jul, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  



4 24 Jul 25 Jul  
5 29 Jul, Wed 4.30-6.30pm  

 

 We will pass the second half of the schedule at a later date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


